

AFFIDAVIT OF PUBLICATION For Corporation Commission

VERDE VALLEY NEWSPAPERS, INC. 116 S. MAIN ST. Cottonwood AZ 86326

Cottonwood, AZ 86326 Telephone: 928-634-2241 Fax: 928-634-2312

RECEIVED

SEP 3 0 2015

STATE OF ARIZONA COUNTY OF YAVAPAI

ARIZONA CORP. COMMISSION CORPORATIONS DIVISION

I, Giselle DeVoss, am authorized by the publisher as agent to make this affidavit of publication. Under oath, I state that the following is true and correct.

Verde Valley Newspapers, Inc. is a newspaper which is published three times a week, is of general circulation and is in compliance with the Arizona Revised Statutes §§ 10-140.34 & 39-201.A & B. The notice will be/has been published three (3) consecutive times in the newspaper listed above.

DATES OF PUBLICATION:

September 18, 2015 September 20, 2015 September 23, 2015

THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION:

NANKE SIGNATURE GROUP, LLC

CORPORATION FILE NUMBER:

L20294516-6

TYPE OF DOCUMENT:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

selli Dellon AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

NOTARY PUBLIC

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME ON THIS 24 day of September, 2015



MAGGIE LOVETT Notary Public - State of Arizona YAVAPAI COUNTY My Commission Expires August 27, 2017 Client:

٦

.

• •

Goodman Law Firm			ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
Account # 11356	Ad #	422239	OF NANKE SIGNATURE GROUP, LLC, L20294516-6.
Phone: (928) 445-3230			This notice is given pursuant to A.R.S. 29-635(C): 1. The name of the limited
_			liability company Is "Nanke Signature Group, LLC" (herinafter, "Company"). 2. The address of the known place of business is 602 Douglas Avenue, Pre-
Address: PO BOX 2489			scott, Arizona 86301. 3. The name and address of the agent for service of pro- cess on the Company is Goodman Law
PRESCOTT, AZ 86302-24	89		scott, Arizona 86303, 4, Management of the Company is vested in a manager or
Sales Rep.:			managers. 5. The name and address of each person who is a manager of the Company at the time of its formation is
4022 Crystal McDaniel		·	John M. Nanke, P.O. Box 10158, Pre- scott, Arizona 86304. 6. The name and address of each member of the Company
Phone: (928) 634-2241			who owns a twenty percent (20%) or greater interest in the capital or profits of the Company is John M. Nanke and Julie
Fax: (928) 634-2312			B. Nanke, husband and wife, P.O. Box 10153, Prescott, Arizona 66304, 7. The name and address of each person who is a member of the Company at the time of
Email: cmcdaniel@verdenews.c	om		its formation is John M. Nanke and Julie B. Nanke, husband and wife, P.O. Box 10158. Prescott, Arizona 86304, and
Entry date: 09/15/2015	10:29 AM		Jared B. Nanke, P.O. Box 10158, Pre- scott, Arizona 86304. I, the undersigned prognizer certify the foregoing information
Class: 0052 ARTICLES OF OR	GANIZATION		is true and correct. Date: 9-11-2015, Sig- nature: John M. Nanke J3TVIPublish: 9/18, 20, 23, 2015
Requested By:			- -
Printed By: CDM		- <u> </u>	
Start Date: 09/18/2015			
End Date: 09/23/2015			
Nb.ofInserts: 3			
Publications: VERDE VALLEY INDEPEND	ENT		
Total Price: \$83.57	·····		
Paid Amount: \$0.00			
Balance: \$83.57			
Page 1 of 1			

	ATION COMMISSION ISION COVER SHEET				
USE A SEPARATE COVER SH		UMENT			
ARE YOU FILING: New Entity 🖌 Chan	ige to existing entity	Re-submission/Correction			
PLEASE COMPLETE ALL APPROPRIATE SECTION	S				
Type in Corp/LLC Name: NANKE SIGNATURE G					
FILING TYPE	REGULAR SERVICE	EXPEDITED SERVICE			
Articles of Domestication	\$100.00	\$135.00			
Articles of Incorporation (Profit)	\$ 60.00	\$ 95.00			
Articles of Incorporation (Non Profit)	\$ 40.00	\$ 75.00			
Articles of Organization (Limited Liability Company) Application For Authority (Business)	\$ 50.00 \$175.00	\$ 85.00 \$210.00			
Application to Conduct Affairs (Non Profit)	\$175. ODECEIVED	\$210.00			
Application for New Authority	\$175.00	\$210.00			
Application for Registration	\$150.00 P 3 0 2015	\$185.00			
Articles of Amendment	\$ 25.00	\$ 60.00			
Articles of Amendment & Restatement	\$ 25.00 CORP. COMMIS	SIGN \$ 60.00			
Articles of Correction	STANDARD STREET	dni \$ 60.00			
Articles of Merger/Share Exchange Articles of Merger (Limited Liability Company)	\$100.00	\$135.00			
✓ Affidavit of Publication	\$ 50.00 ✓ \$ 0.00	\$ 85.00 \$ 35.00			
	\$5.00 Each	\$40.00			
CORPORATIONS -Certified Copies* *If copies are for different entities the Expedite fee applies to each entity	() (Enter Quantity)	() (Enter Quantity)			
LLCs - Certified Copies*	\$10.00 Each	\$45.00			
*If copies are for different entities the Expedite fee applies to each entity	(<u>1</u>) (Enter Quantity)	() (Enter Quantity)			
Good Standing Certificate* "If Good Standing Certificates are for different entities the Expedite fee applies to each entity	\$10.00 Each () (Enter Quantity)	545.00 () (Enter Quantity)			
Other: Affidavit of Publication	√ Regular Fee	Expedite Fee			
SELECT PAYMENT TYPE: DO NOT WRITE YOUR CRE					
Check Check #	Check Amo				
$\boxed{\texttt{MOD Acct #}} \underbrace{\frac{1485}{1485}}$	_	0.00			
✓ M.O.D. Account MOD Acct # 1403 Mod Amount \$ 0.00 Cash for in-person filings only (Do not send cash in the mail.) Cash Amount \$					
Credit Card for in-person filings only	CC Amoun	it \$			
No fee required					
REQUIRED - SELECT ONE RETURN DELIVERY OPTION:	Mail Pick Up	Fax # ()			
PLEASE PRINT E-MAIL ADDRESS CLEARLY:		/			
E-mail: mark@goodmanlaw.com (Mark N. Goodm	nan)				
For Mail or Pick Up - Please list the person or company w	ho will be picking up the co	mpleted documents			
DOCUMENTS WILL BE MAILED IF THEY ARE NOT PICKED UP II		•			
Person or Company Name:		le Number:			
GoodmanLaw		445-3230			
Address:	(920)				
P.O. Box 2489					
City: State:	Zip				
Prescott AZ	8630	2-2489 28 SEPT 225			
FOR ARIZONA CORPORATIO	ON COMMISSION USE ONL DATE:				
View current process times at: www	w.azcc.gov/Divisions/Corpora	tions			
